

EX 24/23
STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. KISHAN

22.09.2023

Present: Ms. Rani Bhardwaj, Id. Counsel for DH.

Report of Nazir perused.

Issue notice of the present execution petition to the JD on filing of PF/RC/copies for **12.01.2024**. Steps be taken within 15 days.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/22.09.2023